
JEUX DE L’ESPOIR !
ATHLETISME !

STARTLIST  FINALE !
JEUDI 10 AVRIL 2014 !

STADE GERMAIN COMARMOND BAMBOUS

10H00!! ! ! ! 300M  H (F)! ! ! REC : 50.66

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

2 297 CLAUDIA BERNARD ROD 50.98 1
5 237 EMILIA INGIL PL 51.44 2
3 280 CHRISTINA RATNA PL 53.31 3
4 220 ANAIS DEMARAIS PL 1.01.19 4
6 257 FRANCESCA MINERVE BBRH 1.01.22 5
7 222 KATENAY DWARIKA BR DNF
8 275 REBECCA RABOT BR DNS
1

10H00!! ! ! ! DISQUE (G)! ! ! REC : 45M48

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

7 140 OLIVIER ANDRE ROD 37m21 1
16 124 EDOUARD FRUTEAU REU 35m57 2
3 48 DAMIEN JEAN BBRH 35m38 3
2 20 JULIEN CERVEAUX BBRH 34m83 4
14 3 HANSON ANTONIO CPE 34m06 5
4 12 ANDREW BERNARD BR 32m75 6
17 125 MAURICE FRUTEAU REU 30m53 7
15 11 MEENESH BEEKHARRY MK 29m68 8
9 36 ADRIEN DUVAL BBRH 29m19 9
6 116 MATHIEU WILSON CPE 29m14 10
11 22 PRITHIVI CHOTOO FLQ 27m38 11
8 1 SUNISHSINGH ABEELUCK FLQ 24m62 12
13 7 AYMAN BADAT RN 24m33 12
10 54 WYLAN LACRUCHE BR 20m34 14
1 21 AVISSEN CHELLAYEE VCPH 19m25 15
5 83 KENDRICK PIANGNEE BBRH x
12 17 YURAJ BULKHUNDEE PAM x

10H00!! ! ! ! LONGUEUR (F)! ! REC: 5M46

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

16 300 LAUREENA MILAZAR ROD 4M57 1
15 302 STEPHIE RAVINA ROD 4M48 2
13 299 FREDERIKA MANAN ROD 4M30 3
11 204 MELINDA ANGINE BBRH 4M11 4
2 268 LAURYN PERRINE BBRH 3M86 5
1 227 CLARINE FIGARO BBRH 3M83 6
5 264 INGRID MUNGRA BR 3M71 7
10 265 STACY NANON GP 3M60 8
6 200 ALEXIS AGATHE BBRH 3M52 9
8 232 MARIE GREGOIRE GP 3M50 10
9 223 STEPHANIE EDMOND BR 3M40 11
7 290 RIA TEERBHUN BBRH 3M16 12
3 253 ORPHELIE MARIANNE SAV X
4 292 ANGEL VENUS SAV X
12 282 CHLOE REJANA BBRH X
14 295 AMELIE SAUTRON REU X

10H00!! ! ! ! POIDS (F)! ! ! REC: 13M43

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

9 298 NATHANIELLE SAMOISY ROD 9M09 1
6 221 JULIANA DURSONIAH PL 6M78 2
8 233 NUMESHARI GUNGA CPE 6M54 3
4 231 VEDNA GOURDEALE PL 6M52 4
5 287 ANAIS SPEVILLE BBRH 6M48 5
3 209 ZAINAB BUDDARU SAV 5M54 6
2 248 BREENA LOWTOO BBRH 4M70 7
7 210 ANAIS CADOU BBRH 4M36 8
1 207 BRINDA BEAUX YEUX BR X

10H00!! ! ! ! TRIPLE SAUT (G)             REC : 14M30

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

3 19 CEDRIC CERDOR BBRH 13m20 1
1 23 JORDAN CHRISTOPHE BBRH 12m96 2
11 141 WARREN CLAIR ROD 12m50 3
6 81 HUGUES PHILIBERT SAV 12m12 4
12 122 ARNAUD DEURWEILHER REU 11m79 5
13 142 CEDRIC CHEDUMBRUM ROD 11m77 6
5 85 KALLOO PITAMBAR PL 10m76 7
10 58 EVANS LAROSE CPE 10m64 8
8 27 GOIND DARSHAN QB 10m24 9
2 25 JEREMIE COTTE BBRH 9m37 10
4 92 ASHLEY RAMPHUL PL x
7 93 JEETSING RAMPHUL PL x
9 3 HANSON ANTONIO CPE x
14 138 FAREL TENGRY ROD x

10H00!! ! ! ! PERCHE (G)                   REC : 4M20

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

2 113 LUDOVIC VALERIE PL 2m50 1
5 305 DIDIER LABONNE PL 2m20 2
4 24 BRADLEY COLLET PL 2m10 3
1 91 MANNISH RAMDHONEE BBRH x
3 39 ESTEBANE FLORINE PL x

10H00!! ! ! ! PERCHE (F)!! ! REC : 2M70

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

1 220 ANAIS DEMARAIS PL 2M15 1
2 280 CHRISTINA RATNA PL 2M00 2
4 296 POOJA BISSESSUR PL 1M60 3
3 206 ESTELLE BAZILE PL X



10H15!! ! ! ! 300M  H (G)! ! ! REC : 41.18

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

3 111 STEEVEN UNTAH PL 43.45 1
8 122 ARNAUD DEURWEILHER REU 44.43 2
6 84 JEREMIE PIERRUS BBRH 45.47 3
2 61 NATHAN LEBON CPE 47.16 4
5 103 YESHWANT SEEBALUCK MK 47.48 5
1 77 JASON OVIDE BBRH 50.11 6
7 63 ALEXANDRE LEGOFFE BR 52.6 7
4 53 PITAMBAR KALLOO PL DNF

10H30!! ! ! 2000M MARCHE (F)! REC : 10.24.92

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

357 NATALIA SAMINADAS CPE 13.10.41 1
4 224 ANTONIELLA EDOUARD BR 13.26.59 2
5 278 KELYNA RAPHAEL BR 13.42.12 3
6 303 CLARINA AGATHE ROD 14.04.55 4
3 260 HEMA MOONIEN BBRH 16.06.86 5
1 235 HESHNA HEERALOLL SAV DNS
2 204 MELINDA ANDINE BBRH DNS

10H45!! ! ! ! 300M (F)! ! ! REC : 41.57

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

3 272 DARILENE QUIRIN BBRH 47.18 1
7 300 LAUREENA MILAZAR ROD 47.74 2
5 268 LAURYN PERRINE BBRH 48.60 3
6 269 STACY PHILIPPE PL 48.64 4
2 219 KAREN DANTIER BR 51.27 5
4 292 ANGELE VENUS SAV 52.36 6
1 293 JEAN FIONA VINCENT BR DNS
8 234 ISABELLE GUNGADOO CPE DNS

10H55!! ! ! ! 300M (G)! ! ! REC : 37.13

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

2 143 ADRIEN GASPARD ROD 36.44 1
6 60 RYAN LAURETTE BBRH 38.75 2
5 113 LUDOCIV VALERIE PL 39.09 3
3 8 OLIVIER BASSY FLQ 39.65 4
4 24 BRADLEY COLLET PL 40.1 5
7 16 KEAN BUCKLAND CPE 41.25 6
1 108 NISAN SUNNASSEE CPE DNS
8 104 PRABHAT SEERANJ FLQ DNS

11H10!! ! ! ! 800M (F)! ! ! REC : 2.17.77

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

11 266 ANGELICA NATCHOO GP 2.28.64 1
7 228 ALISON GAIQUIS BBRH 2.32.47 2
9 304 JASMINA PERRINE ROD 2.39.44 3
5 240 SYBELLE JANVIER FLQ 2.42.31 4
2 215 CLARINA CAUFIELD BR 2.51.61 5
1 258 MEGANE MOIGNON VCPH 2.53.59 6
10 263 YASREEN MULOOLAH GP 2.57.78 7
6 206 ESTELLE BAZILE PL 2.59.59 8
13 302 STEPHY ROVINA ROD 3.00.78 9
3 246 MARY JOYCE LEON SAV 3.09.91 10
12 226 MELISSA ETIENNETTE CPE 3.13.74 11
8 248 BREENA LOWTOO BBRH 3.30.39 12
4 267 MARIE ANNE ORPHELIE SAV DNS

11H20!! ! ! ! 800M (G)! ! ! REC : 1.58.02

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

4 55 STEPHANO LAGAITE PL 2.07.92 1
1 142 CEDRIC CHEDUMBRUM ROD 2.09.31 2
9 70 GAEL MARTINSON CPE 2.12.84 3
5 94 GOPALEN RAMSAWMY VCPH 2.16.16 4
6 18 PASCAL CALIS FLQ 2.18.07 5
7 9 SHAWN BASTOCHAN BBRH 2.19.22 6
3 28 AURELIEN DAUGNETTE CPE 2.20.63 7
10 82 HUGO WILLIAM PL 2.25.34 8
11 96 CYRILLE RASOAMANANA PL 2.26.06 9
14 127 SAMUEL SAULAIS REU 2.26.44 10
13 99 JEFFREY ROMEO BR 2.27.69 11
12 114 EMMANUEL VERGRANGES BR 2.27.83 12
2 76 AYUSH OREE PAM DNS
8 72 STEPHAN MIGUEL BR DNS

11H20!! ! ! ! HAUTEUR (F)! ! REC : 1M70

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

10 297 CLAUDIA BERNARD ROD 1M50 1
9 215 CLAURINA CAULFIELD BR 1M30 2
4 232 MARIE GREGOIRE GP 1M25 3
5 279 KANTO RATIANARIVO CPE 1M25 4
6 220 ANAIS DEMARAIS PL 1M25 5
11 258 MEGANE MOIGNON VCPH 1M20 6
1 238 TANIA ITHIER CPE X
2 281 ANASTASIA RAWOTEEA CPE X
3 234 ISABELLE GUNGADOO CPE X
7 244 OCEANE LEFOU PL X
8 211 NABEEHA CAJEEMAHMAD PAM X
12 230 TESHA GOURDALE PL X

11H20!! ! ! ! JAVELOT (F)!! ! REC: 26M08

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

10 289 ANGEL SYLVIE BR 26M22 1
11 286 JOANNE SEVERE PAM 25M95 2
12 225 RACHEL ETIENNET BBRH 2516 3
14 303 CLARINA AGATHE ROD 18M49 4
4 228 ALISON GAIQUIS BBRH 16M85 5
6 276 ANAIS RACHEL CPE 16M08 6
1 301 ELODIE HENRIETTE ROD 15M45 7
9 252 LAURA MARDAYMOOTO BBRH 14M59 8
7 294 LUTRICIA MARIE MK 14M23 9
3 213 SHANNON CAROSIN BR 11M38 10
2 254 LAETICIA MARIE BBRH 10M29 11
5 257 FRANCESCA MINERVE BBRH X
8 217 YOVANA CHINAL GP X
13 288 MELANIE ST MART GP X

RN

RN



11H20!! ! ! ! LONGUEUR (G)              REC: 6M88

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

17 126 NICOLAS PAYET REU 6M36 1
18 141 WARREN CLAIR ROD 5M92 2
11 24 BRADLEY COLLET PL 5M78 3
15 122 ARNAUD DEURWEILHER REU 5M52 4
16 124 EDOUARD FRUTEAU REU 5M51 5
5 45 CLIVE HIPPOLITE FLQ 5M46 6
8 62 SAMUEL LECOQ BBRH 5M20 7
19 146 ZIDANE BIEN AIMEE ROD 5M20 8
4 64 JEREMIE LETENDRIE PL 5M07 9
6 104 BRABHAT SEERANJ FLQ 4M78 10
3 50 HUGO JEANNETAIRE GP 4M64 11
12 82 HUGO PHILIPE PL 4M42 12
14 120 LUDOVIC ANGAMA REU 4M15 13
1 98 DYLAN REJANA QB X
2 100 RUBEN RUNGHEN BBRH X
7 111 STEEVEN UNTAH PL X
9 13 GREGORY BERTHELOT GP X
10 97 TOKY RAZAFINDRALAMBO CPE X
13 143 ADRIEN GASPARD ROD X

11H20!! ! ! ! POIDS (G)! ! ! REC : 15M51

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

7 144 CLAUDEREL LOUIS ROD 13M26 1
13 20 JULIEN CERVEAUX BBRH 12M95 2
12 12 ANDREW BERNARD BR 11M52 3
11 71 WILSON MATHIEU CPE 11M02 4
10 48 DAMIEN JEAN BBRH 10M98 5
14 121 JIOVANY CARCANY REU 10M75 6
5 87 DRYANO PRUDENCE BR 10M10 7
15 127 SAMUEL SAULAIS REU 9M81 8
3 95 YUVEESH RAMSURRUN QB 9M70 9

140 OLIVIER ANDRE ROD 9M70 10
4 78 ROMAIN PARISOT GP 9M58 11
9 36 ADRIEN DUVAL BBRH 9M33 12
1 2 JEAN AH THIONG PL 8M37 13
2 110 ALEXANDRE TROMPEUSE BBRH 6M71 14
6 83 KENDRICK PIANGNEE BBRH X
8 10 JAMES BATOUR BR X

11H20!! ! ! ! MARTEAU (G)! ! REC : 57M20

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

6 11 MEENESH BEEKHARY MK 36M24 1
5 10 JAMES BATOUR BR 29M58 2
4 59 WYLAN LATOUCHE BR 27M00 3
3 90 DEEAL RAMANHOOT MK 21M03 4
1 38 TREVOR FLORENS PL 18M45 5
2 66 EMILIO LUKHANG BBRH X
7 140 OLIVIER ANDRE ROD X

11H20!! ! ! ! MARTEAU (F)                  REC:45M30

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

2 231 VEDNA GOURDEALE PL 23M31 1
5 241 ANNE SOPHIE L’INTELLIGENT BR 2M29 2
6 251 OLIVIA MALJEAN BR 21M43 3
3 256 KATELINE MELISSE BR 15M79 4
1 291 WHITNEY UCKOOR BR 15M18 5
4 207 BRINDA BEAUX YEUX BR X

7

11H30!! ! ! 3000M MARCHE (G)! REC : 14.57.99

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

1 81 HUGUE PHILIBERT SAV 17.22.16 1
4 130 FABRICE ANGELINE BBRH 21.19.14 2
5 131 NICK MADOU BBRH 21.22.69 3
2 15 MICHAEL BOUF CPE 22.50.23 4
3 102 MONIQUE SEBASTIEN BBRH DNS DNS

11H50!! ! ! ! 100M (F)! ! ! REC : 12.05

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

1 299 FREDERIKA MANAN ROD 14.1 1
4 272 DARILENE QUIRIN BBRH 14.44 2
3 237 EMILIA INGIL PL 14.5 3
5 223 STEPHANIE EDMOND BR 15.5 4
7 265 STACY NANON GP 14.98 5
2 229 EMILIA GALANTE GP 15.46 6
8 205 SYLVIE ANGEL BR 15.86 7
6 239 VENUSHA JAGESSUR RR DNS

12H00!! ! ! ! 100M (G) ! ! ! REC : 11.25

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

2 143 ADRIEN GASPARD ROD 12.08 1
4 32 ALI DREEPAUL MK 12.21 2
5 14 JEAN LUC BOTHLAH PL 12.28 3
3 23 JORDAN CHRISTIOPHE BBRH 12.36 4
6 60 RYAN LAURETTE BBRH 12.51 5
7 103 YESHWANT SEEBALUCK MK 12.67 6
8 106 JULIANO SEVERE PAM 12.8 7
1 62 SAMUEL LECOQ BBRH 12.86 8



13H15!! ! ! ! 3000M (F)! !         REC : 11.10.47

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

2 262 ORIANE MOOROOGHEN SAV 13.50.36 1
4 247 JULIE LOUIS JEAN VCPH 14.02.02 2
5 284 NATHALIA SAMINADAS CPE 14.21.82 3
1 236 PRISNEE HENNEQUIN GP 14.51.61 4
3 271 KIMBERLEY POTTIER BBRH DNS
6 214 BEATRICE CASTEL PL DNS
7 259 JULIA MONTEZEMA PL DNF
8 283 PRICILA SAKIR PL DNS
9 302 STEPHIE RAVINA ROD DNS

13H30!! ! ! ! 100M H (F)! ! ! REC : 16.75

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

2 242 STACY LAVERDURE BBRH 18.6 1
3 301 ELODIE HENRIETTE ROD 19.8 2
5 227 CLARINE FIGARO BBRH 20.52 3
8 245 ANAELLE LEON SAV 21 4
1 274 CHLOE RABAYE GP 21.28 5
4 232 MARIE GREGOIRE GP 21.51 6
6 222 KATENEY DWARIKA BR 22 7
7 273 RUKSAAR RABANY CPE 23.55 8

13H30!! ! ! ! DISQUE (F)! ! ! REC: 38M06

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

4 298 NATHANIELLE SAMOISY ROD 26M14 1
13 225 RACHEL ETIENETTE BBRH 22M65 2
11 287 ANAIS SPEVILLE BBRH 18M56 3
12 233 NUWESHARI GUNGA CPE 17M49 4
7 224 ANTONIELLA EDOUARD BR 17M21 5
6 241 ANNE SOPHIE L’INTELLIGENT BR 17M10 6
5 251 OLIVIA MALJEAN BBRH 15M88 7
14 295 AMELIE SAUTRON REU 15M53 8
1 201 MICHIANA ALBUFERA BR 15M09 9
8 215 CLARINA CAULFIELD BR 14M72 10
3 275 REBECCA RABOT BR 14M03 11
9 291 WHITNEY UCKOOR BR 13M77 12
2 270 MELODIE PIERRE LOUIS PAM 13M31 13
10 218 CHLOE COTTE VCPH X

13H30!! ! ! ! HAUTEUR (G)! ! REC: 1M97

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

13 126 NICOLAS PAYET REU 1M80 1
8 19 CEDRIC CERDOR BBRH 1M75 2
4 45 CLIVE HIPPOLITE FLQ 1M75 3
9 40 MIGUEL FRIQUIN PL 1M60 4
7 8 OLIVIER BASSY FLQ 1M60 5
12 125 MAURICE FRUTEAU REU 1M60 6
3 64 JEREMY LETENDRIE PL 1M60 7
1 18 PASCAL CALIS FLQ 1M55 8
5 25 JEREMY COTTE BBRH 1M55 9
6 63 ALEXANDRE LEGOFFE BR 1M55 10
10 47 RYAN JAWAHEER FLQ 1M50 11
11 145 HANSLEY PERRINE ROD 1M50 12
2 97 TOKY RAZAFINDALAMBO CPE X

13H30!! ! ! ! TRIPLE SAUT (F)

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

3 237 EMILIA INGIL PL 9M73 1
1 299 FREDERIKA MANAN ROD 9M64 2
12 300 LAUREENA MILAZAR ROD 9M62 3
4 286 JOANNE SEVERE PAM 9M57 4
13 301 ELODIE HENRIETTE ROD 9M18 5
9 266 ANGELLIICA NATCHOO GP 8M64 6
2 272 DARILENE QUIRIN BBRH 8M51 7
8 205 PRISCA ARISTIDE GP 8M39 8
11 216 CAMILLE CHATON CPE 7M62 9
6 236 PRISNEE HENNEQUIN GP 7M59 10
5 282 CHLOE REJANA BBRH X
7 255 JODASIGHN MARJEETA FLQ X
10 234 ISABELLE GUNGADOO CPE X

13H30!! ! ! JAVELOT (G)! !        REC : 55M55

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

13 144 CLAUDEREL LOUIS ROD 43M56 1
10 8 OLIVIER BASSY FLQ 39M41 3
9 39 ESTEBAN FLORINE PL 36M69 2
9 57 LIONEL LAROSE GP 35M05 4
7 80 AXEL PETIT BR 34M09 5
15 122 DEURWEILHER ARNAUD REU 32M42 6
4 71 WILSON MATHIEU CPE 30M95 7
15 125 MAURICE FRUTEAU REU 29M82 8
14 146 ZIDANE BIEN AIMEE ROD 29M10 9
2 112 SHELVYN VADAMOOTOO QB 25M91 10
12 123 NATIVEL FONTAINE REU 25M15 11
11 121 JIOVANY CARCANY REU 24M13 12
1 38 TREVOR FLORENS PL 21M71 13



13H45!! ! ! ! 100M H (G)! ! ! REC : 13.42

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

3 19 CEDRIC CERDOR BBRH 14.41 1
5 109 NADIR TORAUB FLQ 14.42 2
4 111 STEVEN UNTAH PL 14.84 3
7 32 ALI DREEPAUL MK 15.36 4
2 62 SAMUEL LECOQ BBRH 15.55 5
6 131 WARREN CLAIR ROD 15.74 6
1 53 PITAMBAR KALLOO PL 16.15 7
8 45 CLIVE HYPOLITE FLQ 16.49 8

14H00!! ! ! ! 60M (F)! ! ! REC : 8.17

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

6 297 CLAUDIA BERNARD ROD 8.63 1
4 218 CHLOE COTTE VCPH 8.98 2
3 242 SOPHIE LAVERDURE BBRH 9.03 3
2 265 STACY NANON GP 9.09 4
1 229 EMILIA GALANTE GP 9.14 5
5 223 STEPHANIE EDMOND BR 9.25 6
8 261 STEFFIE MOORJEE PL 9.59 7
7 250 TATIANA MALECO SAV DNS

14H10!! ! ! ! 60M (G)! ! ! REC : 7.32

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

5 14 JEAN LUC BOTLAH PL 7.66 1
4 145 HANSLEY PERRINE ROD 7.75 2
3 34 LAURENT DUVAL GP 7.86 3
2 106 JULIANO SEVERE PAM 7.89 4
7 88 RYLAN PYDAMAH PL 8.05 5
1 33 DAVID DUVAL PL 8.06 6
8 35 OLIVIER DUVAL CPE 8.07 7
6 105 JEOFFREY SEVATHIAN PL 8.61 8

15H00!! ! ! ! 3000M (G)! ! ! REC :9.28.58

C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

22 133 WILLIAM MUSTUN CPE 10.05.11 1
13 31 DYAL DIVESH VCPH 10.13.21 2
12 30 ALDO DESSALLE SAV 10.39.64 3
2 107 ALVINO SINEYAH SAV 11.08.44 4
7 89 FREDERIC RACINE CPE 11.38.40 5
6 75 AZHAR OLEEMUN RR 11.42.98 6
10 41 GAEL FROID FLQ 12.27.11 7
15 51 ARONS JOSEPH VCPH 12.53.38 8
14 65 DENIS LOUISON VCPH 12.54.57 9
9 42 RITESH GOBURDHUN FLQ 13.30.80 10
16 44 IRFAN HARKER PAM 13.31.30 11

15H15!! ! ! ! 4 X 100M  (F)! ! REC : 52.91

C DOS NOM REG PERF RANG

5 F. MANAN L.MILAZAR ROD 54.76 1
E. HENRIETTE C. BERNARD

7 N.ARNASALLON A.GAIQUIS BBRH 55.38 2
C.CASIMIR D.QUIRIN

6 S.NANON E.GALANTE GP 55.41 3
E. ROMAIN A. NATCHOO

8 C.RATNA S.MOORJEE PL 55.89 4
E.INGIL S.PHILIPPE

3 C.COTTE M.MOIGNON VCPH 59.74 5
A. AUGUSTE M.MARIE

4 T.MALECO O.MMROOGHEN SAV 59.53 6
M.LEON A.VENUS

2 K.PERLE C.CAULFIELD BR 1.00.34 7
K. DWARIKA I.MUNGRA

1 N.SAMINADAS I.GUNGADOO CPE DNS
M.ETIENETTE C.TELVAVE

15H30!! ! ! ! 4 X 100M  (G)! ! REC : 45.70

C DOS NOM REG PERF RANG

7 H. PERRINE W. CLAIR ROD 46.12 1

Z. BIEN-AIMEE A. GASPARD

5 J.L.BOTLAH B.COLLET PL 46.94 2

L.DUVAL L.VALERIE

3 B.OVIDE S.LECOQ BBRH 47.7 3

R. LAURETTE C.CERDOR

2 M. FRUTEAU E. FRUTEAU REU 48.36 4

P.NATIVEL L. ANGAMA

6 BALGOBIN Y.SEEBALUCK MK 48.39 5

J.PIERRUS A.DREEPAUL

4 K.BUCKLAND O.DUVAL CPE 48.81 6

G.MARTINSON H.ANTONIO

8 F.GOUILLERAM S.BRABANT BR 49.13 7

J.ROMEO A.LEGOFFE

1 A.DUVAL L. LAROSE GP 51.01 8

M.WILSON A.BERRY



12H10!! ! ! 60M (F) MENTALLY
C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG

1 MANAN M. DANIELLE ROD 9.72 1

2 AMELIE ALIPHON FLQ 13.55 2

3 VIDUSHI RAMSAHA FLQ 16.31 3

4 JAFFEE ALLEE FLQ 18.27 4

5 JEANNE BOODHOOA FLQ 18.3 5

6 SATYAMA SANTUCK FLQ 19.94 6

7 MAMTA LUCKEENARAIN FLQ 21 7

8

60 M (G) MENTALLY
C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG
8 358 EDDY CAPDOR ROD 8.71 1

3 362 JULIE ARLANDO FLQ 10.65 2

4 361 EMMANUELLITO LYONNAIS FLQ 11.55 3

6 374 CHRISTOPHE EDWARD FLQ 11.73 4

2 364 SANGESH AUGNOO FLQ 12.23 5

5 375 NIHAL PARVESH FLQ 14.71 6

1 365 JAFFEE NOORMOHAMMAD FLQ 15.56 7

7 373 YOGESH PARMESSA FLQ 17.26 8

100 M (G) MENTALLY
C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG
3 362 ARLANDO JULIE 14.15 1

2 361 EMMANUELITO LYONNAIS 17.42 2

7 366 NASTALI ATMARAM 18.7 3

4 363 KAMLESH GUNOWRY 19.27 4

5 364 SUNGESH AUGNOO 20.68 5

1 360 TEELESH DEELJORE 21.28 6

6 365 NOORMOHAMMAD JAFFEE ALLEE DNS

8 358 EDDY CAPDOR ROD DNS

100 M (F) MENTALLY
C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG
7 359 MARIE DANIELLE MANAN ROD 15.63 1

3 369 JEANNA BOODHOOA FLQ 21.55 2

4 370 VIDUSHI RAMSAHA FLQ 25.02 3

2 368 MAMTA LUCKEENARAIN FLQ 28.1 4

5 371 AMELIE ALIPHON FLQ 31.34 5

6 372 SATYAMA SANTUCK FLQ 43.88 6

1 367 NUZMAH JAFFEE ALLEE FLQ DNS

8

80 M (G) VISUALLY
C DOS PRENOM NOM REG PERF RANG
1 351 KAUSHAL BAICHOO CPE 13.2 1

3 353 YARADEVEN NARAINEN CPE 14.1 2

2 355 ILESH MOOSAI CPE 15.5 3

4 356 JORDAN THERESE CPE 16.1 4


